11:20 pm Tue 17 Jun, 25

MJH 7th Grade Football

Page 1

Group Date Start End Event Name Location

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Thu 09/18/2008 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MJH 7th Grade Football @ Monte Montesano High School

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Wed 09/24/2008 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MJH 7th Grade Football Game @ Chehalis Middle School
Chehalis High School

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Tue 09/30/2008 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MJH 7th Grade Football Game @ G. W. | George Washington Bush Middle Sch
Bush Middle School Tumwater Volunteer Field

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Thu 10/02/2008 4:45 pm 6:00 pm MJH Soccer MJH 2 @ Hoquiam 1 Hoquiam Middle School

Miller JH Football 8th Grade

Miller JH Cross Country Fri 10/03/2008 3:00 pm 4:00 pm MJH Football, Soccer & Cross Country | Miller JH

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Picture Day

Miller JH Football 8th Grade

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Tue 10/07/2008 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MJH 7th Grade Football Centralia @ Miller JH
MJH

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Tue 10/14/2008 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MJH 7th Grade Football EIma @ MJH Miller JH

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Tue 10/21/2008 4:30 pm 6:00 pm MJH 7th Grade Football Vs. Hoquiam @ | Miller JH
MJH

Miller JH Cross Country Wed 10/29/2008 6:30 pm 8:00 pm MJH Football, Girl's Soccer & Cross Miller JH

Miller JH Football 7th Grade Country Awards Banquet

Miller JH Football 8th Grade




